
Deelnr Naam Cat Tijd Datum Baan

Groep 1

11 Robin Groot 10164670 DSA 39.37 24-2-2024 HVN

34 Kim Talsma 10164598 DSA 39.64 24-2-2024 HVN

20 Gioya Lancee 10166262 DSA 39.82 21-10-2024 HVN

10 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN2 40.42 24-2-2024 HVN

17 Patricia Koot 10162179 DN1 40.48 13-1-2024 HVN

45 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA 40.54 24-2-2024 HVN

Groep 2

1 Reina Anema 10154237 DSB 40.71 24-2-2024 HVN

43 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DSA 40.80 5-11-2023 HVN

30 Susanne Prins 10205334 DN1 40.87 26-12-2023 HVN

39 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN3 41.28 24-2-2024 HVN

22 Lisan van der Linde 10163806 DN3 41.51 22-1-2024 HVN

26 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DSA 41.63 14-10-2023 HVN

Groep 3

19 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DN2 41.69 24-2-2024 HVN

56 Emma Hulshof 10215487 DSA 41.78 18-2-2024 HVN

55 Lieke Huizink 10205160 DA1 41.93 31-12-2023 HVN

64 Nynke Tinga 10180311 DA2 41.94 3-11-2024 HVN

27 Emma Noz 10165898 DN1 41.98 13-1-2024 HVN

40 Esmee Visser 10156932 DSA 42.04 24-2-2024 HVN

Groep 4

44 Sylvia de Vries 10164608 DN1 42.07 30-10-2023 HVN

35 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DSA 42.39 30-10-2023 HVN

51 Nyncke Dijkstra 10160356 DN3 42.53 4-3-2024 HVN

500m vrouwen



Deelnr Naam Cat Tijd Datum Baan

Groep 1

11 Robin Groot 10164670 DSA 4:02.72 29-12-2023 HVN

1 Reina Anema 10154237 DSB 4:07.15 24-2-2024 HVN

40 Esmee Visser 10156932 DSA 4:08.53 24-2-2024 HVN

20 Gioya Lancee 10166262 DSA 4:08.94 9-11-2024 HVN

10 Jade Groenewoud 10160929 DN2 4:09.12 29-12-2023 HVN

34 Kim Talsma 10164598 DSA 4:09.64 28-10-2023 HVN

Groep 2

39 Evelien Vijn 10160464 DN3 4:10.03 24-2-2024 HVN

19 Sophie Kraaijeveld 10166657 DN2 4:15.91 22-9-2024 HVN

45 Naomi van der Werf 10159957 DSA 4:16.55 13-3-2024 HVN

17 Patricia Koot 10162179 DN1 4:18.94 14-1-2024 HVN

35 Lidia Tempert 10162465 DSA 4:19.30 5-11-2023 HVN

26 Hilde Noppert 10159669 DSA 4:19.64 19-1-2024 HVN

Groep 3

44 Sylvia de Vries 10164608 DN1 4:20.40 5-10-2024 HVN

22 Lisan van der Linde 10163806 DN3 4:22.90 30-10-2023 HVN

43 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DSA 4:23.32 3-11-2024 HVN

30 Susanne Prins 10205334 DN1 4:25.25 8-3-2024 HVN

27 Emma Noz 10165898 DN1 4:25.46 14-1-2024 HVN

55 Lieke Huizink 10205160 DA1 4:28.30 29-9-2024 HVN

Groep 4

56 Emma Hulshof 10215487 DSA 4:29.33 2-3-2024 HVN

51 Nyncke Dijkstra 10160356 DN3 4:30.76 10-2-2024 HVN

64 Nynke Tinga 10180311 DA2 4:35.80 27-10-2024 HVN

3000m vrouwen


